All Saints’ Sports’ Fixtures Autumn Term 2018

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wednesday 12th September
	Year 6 Play coach training
	All Saints
	9:30 – 11:00

	Wednesday 19th September
	Girls’ Football  - collaborative
	Warren Hills
	3:00 – 5:00

	Friday 21st September
	5/6 Football v Whitwick St John
	Whitwick
	3:45 – 5:00

	Monday 24th September
	5/6 Football v Warren Hills
	Warren Hills 
	3:45 – 5:00

	Friday 28th September
	5/6 Football v New Swannington
	All Saints
	3:45 – 5:00

	Tuesday 9th  October
	Girls’ Football Tournament

	Ivanhoe Football Club, Ashby
	3:00 – 6:00

	Wednesday 10th October
	Year 3 Multi-Sport Mega Festival
	Hermitage Leisure Centre
	11:00 – 12:30

	Wednesday 24th October
	Year 2 Multi-skill Mega Festival

	Hermitage Leisure Centre
	1:00 – 2:30

	Tuesday 6th November
	5/6 Sports Hall Athletics

	Ibstock College
	3:30 – 6:00

	Thursday 22nd November
	3/4 Dodgeball - Collaborative
	Whitwick
	3:30 – 5:00

	Tuesday 27th November
	5/6 Dodgeball   (2 teams)
	King Edward College
	4:00 – 5:30



